Order summary
In shopping cart:  [change]
Pos. Quantity Item Unit
price
Discount Expedite
fee
Amount
10 1 Assembly kit IGP/B6.0-NI DIN 965, nickel-plated
consists of 8x countersunk head screws M5 x
20 mm and 4 self-adhesive rubber feet ø12.7
mm, height 3.5 mm
$4.03 0% 0% $4.03
20 1 Screw packet M3x6-965-NI DIN 965,
nickel-plated
consists of 50x countersunk head screws M3 x
6 mm
$5.33 0% 0% $5.33
30 1 Housing brackets 4 x per unit company
standard, natural anodized
consists of 4x housing brackets
$8.83 0% 0% $8.83
40 4 Housing profile 1, anodized
(Length: 75 mm)
$5.75 0% 0% $23.00
50 1 Front panel:D1100890-v1.fpd
Width: 482.00mm, Height: 132.00mm,
Thickness: 3.00mm, Material: Aluminum
anodized, Color: Gold
$186.75 0% 0% $186.75
60 1 Front panel:D1100891-v1.fpd
Width: 430.00mm, Height: 132.00mm,
Thickness: 3.00mm, Material: Aluminum
anodized, Color: Gold
$146.79 0% 0% $146.79
70 2 Front panel:D1100892-v1.fpd
Width: 409.80mm, Height: 76.50mm, Thickness:
2.50mm, Material: Aluminum anodized, Color:
Gold
$62.02 0% 0% $124.04
80 2 Front panel:D1100893-v1.fpd
Width: 75.00mm, Height: 110.00mm, Thickness:
2.50mm, Material: Aluminum anodized, Color:
Gold
$27.26 0% 0% $54.52
In shopping cart: $553.29
Expedite fee:
No surcharge $0.00
Shipping charges (estimated):
(N/A)
$0.00
Subtotal: $553.29
0% sales tax (approx.) $0.00
Order summary Page 1 of 2